201
Fo
ur
HYDRAULIC ADAPTORS
STRAIGHT ADAPTOR
BSPP MALE 60° CONE /
NPTF MALE
PART NUMBER THREAD  THREAD PRICE
H 1BN/02 1/8” BSPP 1/8” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/02-04 1/8” BSPP 1/4” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/04-02 1/4” BSPP 1/8” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/04 1/4” BSPP 1/4” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/04-06 1/4” BSPP 3/8” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/04-08 1/4” BSPP 1/2” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/04-12 1/4” BSPP 3/4” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/06-04 3/8” BSPP 1/4” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/06 3/8” BSPP 3/8” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/06-08 3/8” BSPP 1/2” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/08-04 1/2” BSPP 1/4” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/08-06 1/2” BSPP 3/8” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/08 1/2” BSPP 1/2” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/08-12 1/2” BSPP 3/4” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/08-16 1/2” BSPP 1” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/10-08 5/8” BSPP 1/2” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/10-12 5/8” BSPP 3/4” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/12-08 3/4” BSPP 1/2” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/12 3/4” BSPP 3/4” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/12-16 3/4” BSPP 1” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/16-08 1” BSPP 1/2” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/16-12 1” BSPP 3/4” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/16 1” BSPP 1” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/16-20 1” BSPP 1 1/4” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/20-16 1 1/4” BSPP 1” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/20 1 1/4” BSPP 1 1/4” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/20-24 1 1/4” BSPP 1 1/2” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/24-20 1 1/2” BSPP 1 1/4” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/24 1 1/2” BSPP 1 1/2” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/24-32 1 1/2” BSPP 2” NPTF £0.01
H 1BN/32 2” BSPP 2” NPTF £0.01
STRAIGHT ADAPTOR
METRIC MALE  60° CONE
PART NUMBER THREAD THREAD PRICE
H 1MM/10 10 mm 10 mm £0.01
H 1MM/10-12 10 mm 12 mm £0.01
H 1MM/10-14 10 mm 14 mm £0.01
H 1MM/12 12 mm 12 mm £0.01
H 1MM/12-14 12 mm 14 mm £0.01
H 1MM/12-16 12 mm 16 mm £0.01
H 1MM/14 14 mm 14 mm £0.01
H 1MM/14-16 14 mm 16 mm £0.01
H 1MM/14-18 14 mm 18 mm £0.01
H 1MM/16 16 mm 16 mm £0.01
H 1MM/16-18 16 mm 18 mm £0.01
H 1MM/16-20 16 mm 20 mm £0.01
H 1MM/16-22 16 mm 22 mm £0.01
H 1MM/18 18 mm 18 mm £0.01
H 1MM/18-20 18 mm 20 mm £0.01
H 1MM/18-22 18 mm 22 mm £0.01
H 1MM/18-24 18 mm 24 mm £0.01
H 1MM/20 20 mm 20 mm £0.01
H 1MM/20-22 20 mm 22 mm £0.01
H 1MM/20-24 20 mm 24 mm £0.01
H 1MM/20-26 20 mm 26 mm £0.01
H 1MM/22 22 mm 22 mm £0.01
H 1MM/22-24 22 mm 24 mm £0.01
H 1MM/22-26 22 mm 26 mm £0.01
H 1MM/22-30 22 mm 30 mm £0.01
H 1MM/24 24 mm 24 mm £0.01
H 1MM/24-26 24 mm 26 mm £0.01
H 1MM/26 26 mm 26 mm £0.01
H 1MM/30 30 mm 30 mm £0.01
H 1MM/30-38 30 mm 38 mm £0.01
H 1MM/38 38 mm 38 mm £0.01
STRAIGHT ADAPTOR
METRIC MALE 60° CONE /
BSPP MALE 60° CONE
PART NUMBER THREAD THREAD PRICE
H 1MB/10-04 10 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/12-02 12 mm 1/8” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/12-04 12 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/12-06 12 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/12-08 12 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/14-04 14 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/14-06 14 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/14-08 14 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/16-04 16 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/16-06 16 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/16-08 16 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/16-12 16 mm 3/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/18-04 18 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/18-06 18 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/18-08 18 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/18-10 18 mm 5/8” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/18-12 18 mm 3/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/18-16 18 mm 1” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/20-04 20 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/20-06 20 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/20-08 20 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/20-12 20 mm 3/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/22-04 22 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/22-06 22 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/22-08 22 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/22-12 22 mm 3/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/22-16 22 mm 1” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/24-06 24 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/24-08 24 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/24-12 24 mm 3/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/26-06 26 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/26-08 26 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/26-12 26 mm 3/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/26-16 26 mm 1” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/30-12 30 mm 3/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/30-16 30 mm 1” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/36-16 36 mm 1” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/38-16 38 mm 1” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/38-20 38 mm 1 1/4” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/38-24 38 mm 1 1/2” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/45-24 45 mm 1 1/2” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/45-32 45 mm 2” BSPP £0.01
H 1MB/52-32 52 mm 2” BSPP £0.01
STRAIGHT ADAPTOR
BSPP MALE 60° CONE /
ORFS MALE
PART NUMBER THREAD  THREAD PRICE
H 1BS/04-09 1/4” BSPP 9/16” ORFS £0.01
H 1BS/06-11 3/8” BSPP 11/16” ORFS £0.01
H 1BS/08-13 1/2” BSPP 13/16” ORFS £0.01
H 1BS/08-16 1/2” BSPP 1” ORFS £0.01
H 1BS/10-19 5/8” BSPP 1 3/16” ORFS £0.01
H 1BS/12-19 3/4” BSPP 1 3/16” ORFS £0.01
H 1BS/12-23 3/4” BSPP 1 7/16” ORFS £0.01
H 1BS/16-23 1” BSPP 1 7/16” ORFS £0.01
8010
8010
8010
8010